Sky High Aviation Services

Country: Dominican Republic

Producer

Boeing Co.
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

Embraer

Tvoe

B.737-38B/SF
E175STD
E175STD
E190AR
E190AR
E190AR
E190LR
E190LR

E190LR

Group:
HQ: Punta Cana

Serial Nr.

25124

17000326
17000329
19000105
19000134
19000136
19000543
19000604

19000657

Line Nr.

2047

Alliance:

Immatricul.

HI1089
HI1087
HI1088
HI1091
HI1074
HI1090
P4-KCG
P4-KCI

P4-KCK

Year

1991

2011

2011

2007

2007

2007

2012

2013

2014

Engines

CFM CFM56-3

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-8E

GE CF34-10E

GE CF34-10E

GE CF34-10E

GE CF34-10E

GE CF34-10E

GE CF34-10E

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

01-2023

11-2023

10-2023

08-2023

12-2022

03-2023

03-2024

07-2022

06-2022

26.02.2024

@airlinefleet.info

Owner

Regional One

Regional One

ACIA Aero Leasing
TrueNoord
TrueNoord

TrueNoord
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